S t a b i l i z e  y o u r  P r o c e s s
H O T  R U N N E R  T E C H N O L O G Y
Catalog
Hot Runner Manifold	 Series V-55
CAT-02-0013-Rev02 EN 06 / 2018
70
55
H    O    T           R    U    N    N    E    R           T    E    C    H    N    O    L    O    G   Y

1
R
Type E
(mm)
De1
(mm)
De2
(mm)
R
(mm)
Jib1
(mm)
Heater
power
(Watt)
IB32-015 15 32 50 max. 40 6 / 8 / 10 -
IB32-045 45 32 50 max. 40 6 / 8 / 10 400
IB32-065 65 32 50 max. 40 6 / 8 / 10 400
IB32-085 85 32 50 max. 40 6 / 8 / 10 445
IB50-025 25 50 95 max. 50 10 -
IB50-050 50 50 95 max. 50 10 400
IB50-075 75 50 95 max. 50 10 450
IB50-100 100 50 95 max. 50 10 500
IB50-140 140 50 95 max. 50 10 630
Inlet Bushings
H    O    T           R    U    N    N    E    R           T    E    C    H    N    O    L    O    G   Y
CAT-02-0013_EN-REV02
© 2018 Synventive Molding Solutions.	                                                All rights reserved. Errors and omissions excepted.